Georgia-Pacific Professional

PERFORMANCE

AT WORK
PRO &

Dixie® 8.5 Inch Paper Plates Wise Size

Dixie® Plates are ideal for everyday use

1 ’,///;\\\,"~ < ,\;;

>

@3//3”§\>~{ I'b/‘\t\ /é ~
\ (>

Description:

Featuring the Soak-Proof Shield® for grease resistance and multi layer
construction for its strength, Dixie plates are perfect for mediumweight foods.

s (e S0
ol L
PATRATIVE e

Features & Benefits:

» Mediumweight plate

» Dixie plates meet the Sustainable Forestry Initiative® (SFI®) Certification

standards. SFl is a registered trademark owned by Sustainable Forestry
Initiative, Inc. www.sfiprogram.org.

» |deal for everyday foods

» Smaller case saves space within your operation

» Printed UPC makes it easier for retailers to sell new sleeves

» Reduce messes with the Soak-Proof Shield® which helps keep grease

from seeping through
USDA Certified Biobased product

»
» Features our upscale product design, Pathways® which is based on
nature's beauty

» Microwaveable

» Cut-resistant

» Meets Sustainable Forestry Initiative (SFI®) certification standards. SFl is a

registered trademark owned by Sustainable Forestry Initiative, Inc.
www.sfiprogram.org.

printed:10/28/2015

ayaz
ain

© 2015 Georgia-Pacific Consumer Products LP. All rights reserved.

1-866-HELLO GP (435-5647)
WWW.gppro.com

Product Details

Brand Owner
Brand

MFG Part#
Color

UP - UPC
Pack

Iltems Per Each
Case Total
UNSPSC
Replaces Item
Buy Multiple

Case Shipping Info

Case GTIN

Case Gross Wgt
Case Net Wgt
Case Dimensions

Case Volume
Unit Shipping Info

TI-Qty/Layer
HI-Layers/Unit
Unit Qty

Unit Dimensions

78731

Dixie Products
Dixie®
UX9WS

Pathways

078731940384

4 Packs
125 Plates
500 Plates
52151502
UX9SCDX

50 CS

10078731940381
13.249 LB
12.552 LB

17.563" x 9.375" x
9.250"

0.881 CFT

10
5
50

46.875" x 35.125" x
46.250"

94038 "4



