



PERFORMANCE  
AT WORK™

Georgia-Pacific Professional

1-866-HELLO GP (435-5647)

[www.gppro.com](http://www.gppro.com)

## Dixie® 8.5 Inch Paper Plates Wise Size

Dixie® Plates are ideal for everyday use



### Description:

Featuring the Soak-Proof Shield® for grease resistance and multi layer construction for its strength, Dixie plates are perfect for mediumweight foods.



### Features & Benefits:

- » Mediumweight plate
- » Dixie plates meet the Sustainable Forestry Initiative® (SFI®) Certification standards. SFI is a registered trademark owned by Sustainable Forestry Initiative, Inc. [www.sfiprogram.org](http://www.sfiprogram.org).
- » Ideal for everyday foods
- » Smaller case saves space within your operation
- » Printed UPC makes it easier for retailers to sell new sleeves
- » Reduce messes with the Soak-Proof Shield® which helps keep grease from seeping through
- » USDA Certified Biobased product
- » Features our upscale product design, Pathways® which is based on nature's beauty
- » Microwaveable
- » Cut-resistant
- » Meets Sustainable Forestry Initiative (SFI®) certification standards. SFI is a registered trademark owned by Sustainable Forestry Initiative, Inc. [www.sfiprogram.org](http://www.sfiprogram.org).

### Product Details

Brand Owner	<b>Dixie Products</b>
Brand	<b>Dixie®</b>
MFG Part#	<b>UX9WS</b>
Color	<b>Pathways</b>
UP - UPC	<b>078731940384</b>
Pack	<b>4 Packs</b>
Items Per Each	<b>125 Plates</b>
Case Total	<b>500 Plates</b>
UNSPSC	<b>52151502</b>
Replaces Item	<b>UX9SCDX</b>
Buy Multiple	<b>50 CS</b>

### Case Shipping Info

Case GTIN	<b>10078731940381</b>
Case Gross Wgt	<b>13.249 LB</b>
Case Net Wgt	<b>12.552 LB</b>
Case Dimensions	<b>17.563" x 9.375" x 9.250"</b>
Case Volume	<b>0.881 CFT</b>

### Unit Shipping Info

TI-Qty/Layer	<b>10</b>
HI-Layers/Unit	<b>5</b>
Unit Qty	<b>50</b>
Unit Dimensions	<b>46.875" x 35.125" x 46.250"</b>



0 78731 94038 4

printed:10/28/2015

ayaz  
ain